FORM DPW-CIA 2005

STATE OF HAWAIl
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

June 2015

Date: July 1, 2015

Contract No. 63321

1A

DAGS Job No. 12-10-0736

FOR THE MONTH OF
CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.
ADDRESS: 91-161 Olai Street
City, State ZIP: Kapolei
PROJECT TITLE: Aioha Stadium Health and Safety iImprovements, Phase 3
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount

I “7 COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

CHANGE ORDERS

Total § 137.171.00

3 12,064,418.00 |~ PROJECT SCHEDULE
[ DALY REPORTS { 4&'&0:.1. AFFIDAVI)
MO LY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [T CONTRACT NUMBER
PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ SIGNATURES

[
[ ]ASNEED-WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT

TY I MISC:

[ ] AIR CONDITION ACCEPTANCE [ ] PAINT ACCEPTANCE

12,201,589.00 v

Adjusted Contract Amount 3
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 4713% 3 5,685,532.00 97.01% $ 133,070.00/ 3 5,818,602.00 v
Retained REDUCED [ ] $-  284,274.00 d $ 6,652.00 $ 290,926.00 v
Amount Subject to Payment $ 5,401,258.00 s $ 126,418.00 $ 5,527,676.00 ?
Payments to Date $ 4,000,948.00 s $ 126,418.00 $ 4,127,366.00
Payments Now Due $ 1,400,310.00 $ - $ 1,400,310.00
Payment No. FINAL[ ] 4
Rarnarks: For projects atready Accepted and/or
Compleled, defete St of ¢ Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 2. | certify that the above bill is comect, Just, that payment has nol been received, and all
add.. payrall affidavits have been submitted, are curment, or proper deductive exclusions have

[ 1Project Acceptance Date been mada to this request: and lgust B0% of our worklorce resides in Hawaii. [ ] As a

[ 1Project Complation Date praferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval forms.
1 Computed and Checked by

T WL Te

3. Ri ] Profedt Inspector or Engineer Cale

Q | ’ :! JUuL 14 Abhe & Svoboda, nc.

] ) ' y Mame of Contractor
b £

4. Racommended: Ares Enginest/Azh NAAA Cate:
@57& [ '@“J’L&m 14 05

072/osl LS

5. Approved: Branch Chiel or Districs Engineer

Date: By signature ¢ Title: Ar%ﬂa -‘aﬁcr Date

inistralor certiftes that change orters have been issued and the work performed

JUL1 42005

Stifle Public Works Adminexirator

T
(0

Date:



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

For the Month of: June 2015

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Alcha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase. DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
o]
)] CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC General Contractor ABC-23456 $11,312.448] $5.447,668| 48168% 5% $272,363| A
RECE RS AR P Bl T T H A T TS U 0 R et e I S e S TS B 51 RSl |
SUB-
CONTRACT,
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
|| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO Dl‘\TEI CMPL % RETAINE
PAC Electric Co., Inc. |Electrical C-16829 $008,500]  $439.340| 44.00% 5% $21,067
ACME Mechanical Plumbing C-31321 $487,775 $64,232] 1932% 5% $4.711
Alpha Glass Storefront C-13470 $150,068] $127,556] 8500% 5% $6,377
Choice Fence Fencing C-32123 566,000 0.00% 5% $0
Honalulu Fire Protection Fire Protaction C-27304 $5.075 $5,075] 100.00% 5% $253
Oahu Seal Coaling & Paving |[AC Pavement AC-23489 $24,058 0.00% 5% 30/
Statewide General Cont. Storefront BC-25436 $9,000 $1.000] 1M1.11% 5% $50
Simmons Steel Corp, Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $10,000 $10,000 100 00% 5% 5500
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0/
#DIVIO! 10% $0/
2oVl | 10% so|
#OIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIW 10% 50
#DIV/0I 10% $0
#DIViO! 10% $0|
#DIVIO! 10% $0,
#DIVIO) 10% $0
#DIVIO1 10% $0
Total Ratained from Subs $751,072] $237,883] $11,801|B

| S12.064.418| $5.385.532|

| _[BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

$284,274|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

A\o\'\e o S\Jo\g_oclc\ In C -

Name of Contractor

A 1 loal i
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Checked/Verified by:

SES

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



DPW-CIA 7/08

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services

For the Month of: June 2015

Division of Public Works

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321

PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phast DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
a CHANGE
% ORDER
@] LICENSE CHANGE ORDER|{ COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL %| RETAINED

ABHE & SVOBODA. INC.  |General Contractor ABC-23456 $132,152  $131,184| 99 28% 5% $6,559)A

CHANGE|
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %]| RETN| AMOUNT]|
|| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE |Ll,9_ AMOUNT| T DATEJ CMPL % RETAINED
PAC Electric Co. Inc. Electrical C-18829 $3,143 0.00% 5% $0
Simmons Steel Comp., Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $1,876 $1,876| 100 00% 5% s93|
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIViol 10% $0|
#DIVIOl 10% 50/
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
*#DIVIOI 10% 50
#¥DIVIO 10% $0
#DIV/o! 10% $0
#DIVID 10% $0
#DIVID! 10% $0
#DIVIO 10% $0
#Aviol 10% 50
Total Retained from Subs $5,019 $1.876 $93|8

‘ $137.171| S133.070|

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+E) |

$6,652|

1 certify that the above relentions are correct for this request.

A\o\’\e_ L8 S vo\ooc)ua, :_:n C.

MName of Contraclor
/L‘/{//L/ o2/ oal Y

By Signature Date

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Manthly Estimate Sheat

Checked/Verified by:

RS

Initiat - Project Inspector or Engineer



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

PAYMENT NO.: 4

BILLING MONTH: June-15

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 3
DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0736 CONTRACT NO.: 63321

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVYOBODA, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 20339100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2,3
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 Bl2-427M $1,474,010.00 5§73,700.00 51,400,310.00
Totals: $1,474,010.00 $73,700.00 %1,400,310.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5
Suffix Fund b Amount Earpned Retainage Amount Due
B13-427M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $1,474,010.00 $73,700.00 %$1,400,310.00

? Xe 07/15/i5
Verified By DATE

(This Section for Adminlistrative Services Office Use Only}

Vendor Code 20339100

Cost Code 3A1
75 NS

f’//d’!x—-

Voucher No.

Verified By

JuL 20 200



